
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
ROBERT SHELDON II

MISSION: to provide a learning environment that inspires and challenges students and employees to excel. 
VISION: To graduate all students with the knowledge, skills, and attitudes necessary for a successful future. 



MONDAY 
AGENDA 

1A/3A Cross-Country 

Athletic.net 

3A Kotzebue Girls Volleyball

Big Teams 



1A/3A XC 
UPDATE AND 
REVIEW 

Date Event Location 

September 6 Kiana Invitational Kiana 

September 13 Kotzebue Invitational Kotzebue 

September 20 NWABSD Conference Meet Noorvik

October 5 ASAA State Meet ANC: Bartlett Trails

1A NWABSD Schedule

Date Event Location 
September 7 Nome-Beltz Invitational Nome 
September 13 Kotzebue Invitational Kotzebue 
September 21 Chugiak Invitational Chugiak 
September 28 Big West Conference Meet Barrow 
October 5 ASAA State Meet ANC: Bartlett Trails 

3A Kotzebue Schedule 

2.5 credits must me earned from prior spring 2nd semester to be eligible for 
1st semester sports. 



XC COACHES 
Site Coach Contact

Ambler Marvin Sheldon Msheldon@nwarctic.org

Shungnak Dawn Davis Ddavis@nwarctic.org

Kobuk N/A

Buckland Herman Ticket Hticket@nwarctic.org

Deering Brent Noe Bnoe@nwarctic.org

Selawik Karen Wells Kwells@nwarctic.org

Noorvik TBD

Kiana Ronnie Hawley Rhawley@nwarctic.org

Noatak Benjamin Heebner Bheebner@nwarctic.org

Kivalina TBD

Kotzebue Jusan Catalan Jcatalan@nwarctic.org



ATHLETIC.NET – MEET MANAGEMENT 



REGISTERED  
ATHLETES



3A GIRL’S VOLLEYBALL UPDATE & REVIEW 

Date Event Location 

September 6/7 Nome-Beltz Home 

September 13/14 Nome-Beltz Nome-Beltz

September 20/21 Barrow, Bethel, Kotzebue 
triangular 

Bethel

October 17-19 Sitka, Mt. Edgcumbe Sitka 

October 25/26 Redington Home

November 1/2 Dillingham Home

November 8/9 Western Conference Tournament Home 

November 14-16 ASAA 3A State Tournament Anchorage: AK Airlines Center

2.5 credits must me earned from prior spring 2nd semester to be eligible 
for 1st semester sports. 



RESULTS- MAX PREPS 
STREAMS- NFHS NETWORK 



WHAT IS BIG TEAMS AND WHAT IS IT USED FOR?

- Big Teams is used for student 
eligibility management and 
scheduling. 

- Coaching staff oversight and 
documentation. 



BIG TEAM’S 
STUDENT 
ATHLETIC 
FORMS 

Parent/Guardian Consents 

Play For Keeps Acknowledgment 

Sudden Cardiac Arrest Form 

Concussion Information parent and Student 
Verification Form 

ASAA Physical Evaluation Form 

NWABSD Authorization for Emergency Medical 
Treatment 



BIG TEAM’S ACTIVITY STUDENT ACTIVITY FORMS



COACHES NFHS 
COURSES 

• First Aid, Health & safety 

• Concussion In Sports 

• Fundamentals Of Coaching 

• Sudden Cardiac Arrest 

• State Component 



QUESTIONS? 


